RESOLUTION: 4742A

FOR ACTION

SUBJECT: POLICY 2431.1 ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT AND COACHES

BE IT RESOLVED THAT, the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 2431.1 Athletic Department and Coaches.

BACKGROUND

RESOLUTION: 4742B

FOR ACTION

SUBJECT: POLICY 3216.1 IDENTIFICATION BADGES (TEACHING STAFF)

BE IT RESOLVED THAT, the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 3216.1 Identification Badges (Teaching Staff).

BACKGROUND

RESOLUTION: 4742C

FOR ACTION

SUBJECT: POLICY 4216.1 IDENTIFICATION BADGES (SUPPORT STAFF)

BE IT RESOLVED THAT, the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 4216.1 Identification Badges (Support Staff).

BACKGROUND

RESOLUTION: 4742D

FOR ACTION

SUBJECT: POLICY 9180 SCHOOL VOLUNTEERS

BE IT RESOLVED THAT, the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 9180 School Volunteers.

BACKGROUND

RESOLUTION:	4742E
-------------	-------

FOR ACTION

SUBJECT: POLICY 9181 VOLUNTEER ATHLETIC COACHES

BE IT RESOLVED THAT, the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 9181 Volunteer Athletic Coaches.

BACKGROUND